

MC-

U.T.S. N.Y

உதயா

am-

தேவதார வாரியரவர

உ உதார அரம 21 மார்ச்சு

உதயா-

கி ரீதகதா துதார திதாரி

உதயா 11/11/19

உதயா 11/11/19

U.T.S. P. N. D.

யுதயா உதயா - 3503545 + 84393 = 3587938.

யுதயா உதயா - 3153190 + 75954 = 3229144.

யுதயா - 30880/2018-19

Date of Spent - 04.10.2018 M.A. No 1045

Date of Comp. - 03.04.2019

Self-Inspection Report

Self-Inspection Form No. 104 14

Particulars	Details of actual measurement			Contents of area
	No.	L	B	
Name of Road: Border Road				
From: Main Road to				
Near: Village				
Stationing: 0+00 to 0+100				
Agency: Shri Rakesh Kumar				
Address: Main Road, Village				
Measurement No: 30 SEP/2018-19				
Date of start: 01.10.2018				
Date of completion: 03.04.19				
Date of actual completion: 14.10.2020				

(1) Restoration of road width
from 10m to 20m

$$2 \times 10.0 \times 0.60 (av) \times 0.800 = 9.60 m^3$$

$$1 \times 10.0 \times 0.50 (av) \times 0.300 = 1.50 m^3$$

$$3 \times 15.0 \times 0.45 (av) \times 0.200 = 5.06 m^3$$

$$1 \times 12.0 \times 0.30 (av) \times 0.800 = 1.44 m^3$$

$$3 \times 10.0 \times 0.75 (av) \times 0.200 = 5.63 m^3$$

$$1 \times 20.0 \times 0.50 (av) \times 0.800 = 3.00 m^3$$

$$1 \times 5.00 \times 0.60 (av) \times 0.200 = 0.75 m^3$$

$$\text{Total} = 20.62 m^3$$

(2) Make up loss of material
for irregularities on shoulder

$$1 \times 20.0 \times 0.45 (av) = 9.00 m^2$$

$$1 \times 15.0 \times 0.50 (av) = 7.50 m^2$$

$$1 \times 28.0 \times 0.45 (av) = 12.60 m^2$$

$$1 \times 25.0 \times 0.50 (av) = 12.50 m^2$$

$$1 \times 27.0 \times 0.60 (av) = 16.20 m^2$$

$$1 \times 26.0 \times 0.50 (av) = 13.00 m^2$$

$$1 \times 20.0 \times 0.60 (av) = 12.00 m^2$$

$$\text{Continuation Total} = 82.80 m^2$$

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L	B	D	
ABSTRACT ON COST					
(1) Restoration of road					
cuts below width 30cm					
20.62 m ³ v/c/c TMB.P-14					
@ 362.32/m ³ ₹					7471.200
(2) Making up base of road					
2nd/3rd specifications					
88.80 m ² v/c/c TMB.P-14					
@ 50.95/m ² ₹					4550.200
(3) Maintenance of road					
signs by way of clearing					
0.070 km v/c/c TMB.P-15					
@ 1036.35/km ₹					73.200
(4) Maintenance of 200m					
and km stone as per					
0.086 km v/c/c TMB.P-15					
@ 912.48/km ₹					60.200
(5) Cutting of branches of					
trees and shrubs each					
3 Nos. v/c/c TMB.P-15					
@ 101.44/Nr ₹					304.200
(6) Weeding of grass and					
weeds from the road					
285.00 m ² v/c/c TMB.P-15					
@ 2.08/m ² ₹					468.200
Total ₹					12926.200
Less off. material balance					1293.200
Total ₹					11,633.200
15/10/2022					
Continuation					